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Finishing

20

Fabric quadro

Fabric ribs

F4 F6 F9F5

F1 F3 F7 F8F2

canvas

canvas

light grey

light grey

dark grey

dark grey

red dark green

dark green

Carpetcollection
// Quadro
// Ribs

QUADRO 400x300 / CODE: TAPQ3

RIBS 400x300 / CODE: TAPR3

QUADRO 300x200 / CODE: TAPQ1

QUADRO 240x160 / CODE: TAPQ2

RIBS 240x160 / CODE: TAPR2

RIBS 300x200 / CODE: TAPR1

F4

F4

F4

F6

F6

F6

F5

F5

F5

F1

F1

F3

F3

F7

F7

F7

F8

F8

F8

F2

F2

48,0

48,0

30,0

30,0

15,0

15,0

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

0.32 mc

0.32 mc

0.27 mc

0.27 mc

0.18 mc

0.18 mc

F9

F9

F9

F1 F3F2

Width 
400

Width 
400

Width 
300

Width 
300

Width 
240

Width 
240

Depth
300

Depth
300

Depth
200

Depth
200

Depth
160

Depth
160
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QUADRO DIAM 300 / CODE: TAPQ4

QUADRO DIAM 200 / CODE: TAPQ5

F1 F3F2

50,0

30,0

unit 1

unit 1

KG

KG

0.32 mc

0.27 mc

F1 F3F2

Width 
300

Width 
200

Depth
300

Depth
200

F8

F8
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130

NALU 400x300 / CODE: TAPN1

NALU 300x200 / CODE: TAPN2

F12

F12

F13

F13

35,0

18,0

unit 1

unit 1

KG

KG

0.32 mc

0.27 mc

F10

F10

F11

F11

Width Depth

cm 400 300

inch 157,5 118,1

Width Depth

cm 300 200

inch 118,1 78,7

Carpetcollection
// Nalu

beige barré grey barré red barré green barréb ii bb éé dd bb éé bb éébb éé

Fabric carpet

F10 F11 F12 F13
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